

HARINGHATA MAHAVIDYALAYA

## (Affiliated to Kalyani University) NAAC ACCREDITED

P.O.-SUBARNAPUR, Dist. – NADIA, West Bengal, PIN- 741249 Email: <u>haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.haringhatamahavidyalaya.org</u>

Ref. No: 10361/24/HM/ Quotation (Dress)/ NSS UNIT

Date: 29.02.2024

Office of the Teacher-in-Charge <u>Haringhata Mahavidyalaya</u> <u>P.O: Haringhata, Dist.: Nadia</u> <u>West Bengal, Pin: 741249</u> <u>Phone No: 03473 233 318</u> <u>Website No: haringhatamahavidyalaya.org</u> <u>Email Id: haringhatamahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com</u>

Teacher-in-Charge, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya, invites Quotation from the intended quotationers for supplying the following items for NSS UNTI, HARINGHATA MAHAVIDYALAYA on or before 15.03.2024. All are requested to submit sealed quotation papers along with 2 years experience to the office of the Teacher-in-Charge. The date of opening of quotation papers on 21.03.2024.

- Quotation without the attested photocopies of the following documents will be rejected.
  - 1. Pan Card,
  - 2. Trade License
  - 3. GST Registration

The decision of the college authourity is final.

## REQUIRED MATERIALS

SL. NO.	(ITEM WISE STATEMENT)	QUALITY AND SIZE(FREE SIZE)	QUANTITY
1.	T-SHIRTS	MENTIONING NSS UNIT, HARINGHATA	100
		MAHAVIDYALAYA (TERRY COTTON)	

Mulm y los

Dr. Jyoti Narayan Patra Teacher-in-Charge Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

-Teacher-in-Charge

Haringhata Mahavidyalaya

Necessary information to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Administrator, (S.D.O, Kalyani), Haringhata Mahavidyalaya,
- 2. The Head Clerk,
- 3. Accountant (Offg.)
- 4. B.D.O. Office, Haringhata, Nadia,
- 5. Chairman, Haringhata Municipality,
- 6. Coordinator, NSS UNIT,
- 7. Convenor, Tender Committee,
- 8. College Website
- 9. Notice Board.